
11 CONTRACT 10 COOE IPAGE OF PAGESAMENDMENT OF SOUCITAT10NJMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 
1 1 2 

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REO. NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (If applicalJle)1. AMENOMENTIMODIFICAnON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 

REQ-2700-11-00040004 /' 03/03/2011 
7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other IIlSn "8m 6) CODE I6.IS~BY CODE FMPS 

CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 

DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 

4330 EAST WEST HWY 

ROOM 517 

BETHESDA MD 20814 


SA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (IW>" -."""""., Sln.,<1 ZIP GodoJ) 

~ 
TRANSPORTATION OST-WCF UNITED STATES DEPT OF 

98. DATED (SE.E.ITEM 11)ATTN WANDA CALDERWOOD 
400 7TH STREET SW ROOM 10320 
wASHINGTON DC 20590-0001 lOA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 

CPSC-I-ll-0001IX 

CODE a.lamia 
11. TAli ITEM ORLYAPPLIES fODMENT8 OF &OUeITA11OHS 

OTha above numbere!llOlicitatlon is .mended II .&1 fOlth in Item 14. l"he hour and d.lespecllied for receipt of Oller. 0 il extenda\'l, Oil nolexlencttd. 
OI!erl mUSI acI<nowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale.peeWied 11 the IObeitalion or a. amended, by one oIlhe follOwing me\hOdl; la) By completing 
Rem.S and 15. and relU'nin; copie. 01 the amendment; (b) By acl<nowledgin; receipt of !hi. amendment on Nth copy 011"" offI< lUbmilled; or Ie) By 

pPetlleteltlr or t.t.gram which inCludes a reference 10 the toncilalion and amendment num~fI. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOlM..EDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOURANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Ifby 
vlrtUi of this ame"dment you de"re 10 chWIge It" 0/1. already aubmitted. sUCh change may be medii by ,ekqarn or lell ..... provided uch teleOram or leHer make. 
rHence 10 the IOficllll!lan and 1Il1. amllldmll/1t, and ia nle8ived prior to !he opeMg hOur and dale specified. 

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If ~uireci) 

0100AIIDSA-2011-5417100000-EXFM002700-121TO 
lJ. THill ITEM ONLY APPLEII TO MOOIFlCAnON OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFIEII THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. All DEIICRlBED IN ITEM 14, 

CHfCKONf. A ~~~if3£~E~t£ ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (Spedly Itulhonly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

B, THE ABOve NUMBERED CONTRACTIOROER IS MODIFIE
approprialioll daM, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO 

D TO 
THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4~.I03(b). 

REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (su.;h as C1Ianges in PIIying office. 

C. THIS sUppLt.MENTAL AGREEMENT IS I'Nrt.Rt:D INTo pURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

X 
I). U I Ht;K (:;;peciry type 01 modinCIJllon .no IIW10IityI 

CPSC-I-11-0001 / 069-TFC-3022010201-11 
E. IMPORTANT: Cantraetor 00 ia I'l0l. 0 I, required to algn 'hla document and relu", 0 coplea \0 the Illuing oIIIce. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orvanized lIy UCF He/ion headngr. inc/Wing SQ/ICltartOfllOorltraGf subject matlarwltere "'.rib/e.) 

DUNS N~~er: jSd"""" 

THE PURPOSE 
OF APRIL 1, 

OF THIS MODIFICAT
2011 THROUGH JUNE 

ION (i0004) 
30, 2011. 

IS TO PROVIDE INCREMENTAL FUNDING FOR THE PERIOD 

BASED ON THE ABOVE, THIS lAG IS CHANGED BY THE ADDITION OF THE FOLLOWING INCREMENTAL FUNDS: 

FROM: $104,370.92 
BY: $52,185.46 
TO: $156,556.38 
Continued .. . 
ExcIpt .. provided .... r • .,. aY 'erma and cotldlUona of.,. dOcumenl reterellClld in ~em 9A or 10A. "" heretof.,... changed, romain. unch""llod end In full force IIld eflect. 

1M. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) i leA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 

i Eddi e Ahmad 

15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1SC. DATE SIGNED 

1/ 
tl.SN 7540·01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 
p...-,. edlllOn UI'OJaable Presaibed by GSA 

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 



2 

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET CPSC-I-ll-0001/0004 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

TRANSPORTATION OST-WCF UNITED STATES DEPT OF 

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES UNIT PRICE AMOUNTOUANTITVEIT 
(A) (B) (C) (El (F) 

--------~-------------
Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown 

is t~e obligated amount) : 


0001 Transit Benefit Program Services 52,185.4€1 LO 0.00 

Quantity: 1 

EXCEPT AS PROVIDED HEREIN, ALL OTHER TERMS AND 

CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND 

EFFECT. 


CPSC Point of Contact: Cindy Warren @ 

(301)504-7117 


H6N 1540-01·\$2-8061 OPTIONAl.. FORM m ( • .86) 

SpoII&O'" 13/ GSA 
FAA 148 CfR)S3.11Q 


